FACTCM-LL200RH100

FACT-CMDLL200RH100

FACT® CMOD (Cabled Module for FACT NG4 Panel, 144 Fiber 6 Modules
singlemode LC/APC, 40m rolable ribbon cable with Stub end

® Modular design for maximum flexibility
® The housing modules are pre-assembled with ID number labels

Product Classification

Regional Availability
Portfolio

Product Type
Product Brand

Product Series

EMEA
CommScope®
Fiber cabled module
FACT®

FACT

General Specifications

Body Style
Cable Color
Cable Type
Interface, front
Interface, rear
Module Color

Port, quantity

Dimensions
Height

Width

Depth

Cable Length

QOrdering Tree

Right orientation
Yellow

Indoor - Ribbon
LC/APC

Stub tail

Black

144

13.3mm | 0.524in
17599 mm | 6.295in
1707 mm | 3.976in
40m | 131.234ft
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FACTCM-LL200ORHIOO | FACT-CMDLLZ2O0ORH100

FACT CMODs FOR HFC SCHEME DRAWING
WITH MICRO / MP CABLE / ROLLABLE RIBBON CABLE
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Optical Specifications

Fiber Mode Singlemode

Environmental Specifications

Storage Temperature -40 °C to +70 °C (-40 °F to +158 °F)

Packaging and Weights
Packaging quantity 1
Packaging Type Box | Carton
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